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Class Ensemble Performance 

River Valley Sound of Elk River HS
River City Rhythm Winds
MBI Winds
South St. Paul HS

Winds Scholastic A 
Winds Independent Open 

 
Percussion Concert Scholastic Regional A 

Percussion Scholastic Regional A St. Francis HS

Percussion Independent A Quad City Percussion
Percussion Scholastic A 

Awards to Follow

National Anthem 5:30 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
6:06 p.m.
6:16 p.m.

Fusion Drumline of ISD 622 6:26 p.m.
Rocori HS 6:36 p.m.

Intermission 6:46 p.m.–7:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

Dassel-Cokato HS 7:15 p.m.
Burnsville HS 7:25 p.m.
River Valley Percussion Theatre of Elk 
River HS

7:35 p.m.
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