

<u>MPA — Elk River</u>

Elk River High School 900 School St. Elk River, MN 55330 March 22, 2025

Class	Ensemble	Performance
	National Anthem 5:30 p.m.	
Winds Scholastic A	River Valley Sound of Elk River HS	5:35 p.m.
Winds Independent Open	River City Rhythm Winds	5:45 p.m.
	MBI Winds	5:55 p.m.
Percussion Concert Scholastic Regional A	South St. Paul HS	6:06 p.m.
Percussion Scholastic Regional A	St. Francis HS	6:16 p.m.
	Fusion Drumline of ISD 622	6:26 p.m.
	Rocori HS	6:36 p.m.
	Intermission 6:46 p.m7:05	p.m.
Percussion Independent A	Quad City Percussion	7:05 p.m.
Percussion Scholastic A	Dassel-Cokato HS	7:15 p.m.
	Burnsville HS	7:25 p.m.
	River Valley Percussion Theatre of Elk	7:35 p.m.
	River HS	
	Awards to Follow	